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Revised for 2020 

 

 

2020 Zoning Board of Adjustment 

Meeting Schedule 

  

 

MEETING DATE 
FINAL SUBMITTAL DATE FOR 

APPLICATION 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Thursday, January 2, 2020 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Thursday, January 30, 2020 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020* Thursday, February 27, 2020 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Thursday, April 2, 2020 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Thursday, April 30, 2020 

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Thursday, July 2, 2020 

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Thursday, July 30, 2020 

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Thursday, August 27, 2020 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

 

Thursday, October 29, 2020 

 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

 
All Meetings will be held at the Town Hall, 231 Atlantic Avenue at 6:30pm unless otherwise 
posted. 
*   Organization Meeting  
Pursuant to Section 5.G. of the Board’s Rules of Procedure, the Chair may cancel a Regular Meeting if there are no 

applications pending for reasons of: (1) no filings, or (2) requests to withdraw. Please confirm with the ZBA Administrator 

for exact times and dates of Zoning Board of Adjustment Meetings. 


